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ST PATRICK’S COLLEGE SILVERSTREAM 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2019 
 
 

Board of Trustees 
Board of Proprietors 
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 Day Date Time 
 

Meeting 

4 Tuesday 19 February 5.45pm Board of Trustees 

5 Monday 25 February 5.45pm Board of Proprietors 

9 Tuesday  26 March 5.00pm 
6.30pm 

Board of Trustees 
Joint Boards 

Waitanga Day 6 February – College Closed 

Term Break 15 April 2019 to 26 April 2019 
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4 Tuesday 21 May 5.45pm Board of Trustees 

5 Monday 27 May 5.45pm Board of Proprietors 

6 Sunday  9 June 1.00pm  Joint Boards Retreat 

8 Tuesday 18 June (change over 
- new Board) 

5.45pm Board of Trustees 

Term Two starts: 29/4/19| Queen’s Birthday Friday 31 May and Monday 3 June  School Closed 
Good Friday: Friday 19 April - Easter during term break 
Board of Trustees Elections  
Call for Nominations by:   10 May 
Nominations Close: 24 May 
Election Day:  7 June 
Board takes Office: 14 June 
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2 Tuesday 30 July 5.45pm Board of Trustees 

2 Monday 29 July 5.45pm Board of Proprietors 

6 Tuesday  27 August 5.00pm 
6.30pm 

Board of Trustees 
Joint Boards 

9 Tuesday  17 September 5.45pm Board of Trustees 

10 Monday  23 September 5.45pm Board of Proprietors 

     

Term Break: 30 September 2019 to 11 October 2019 
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2 Tuesday 22 October 5.45pm Board of Trustees 

3 Tuesday 29 October 5.45pm Board of Proprietors 

7 Friday 29 November (tbc) 5.00pm 
5.00pm 
6.30pm 
7.00pm 

Board of Trustees 
Board of Proprietors 
Joint Boards 
End of Year Social Gathering 

     

Labour Day: Monday 28 October – College Closed 

End of school year: Friday 6 December 
 

 

 


